Spring Semester 2022 Class Schedule by Campus as of Mar 24, 2022

Library Square Center

20194 FASH 1010-051

20178

20195

20180

20181

24291

20192

24071

24069

20182

20187

24407

25395

20183

20188

24251

24070

25386

25384

20193

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

FASH

1100-051

1100-052

1300-051

1500-051

1500-052

1500-053

1505-051

1505-052

1610-051

1660-051

1670-051

1680-051

1850-051

2000-051

2000-052

2030-051

2050-051

2150-051

2350-051

Introduction to Fashion (FA)
Full Term

Pattern Drafting Essentials
Full Term

Pattern Drafting Essentials
Full Term

Visual Merchandising
Full Term

Beginning Sewing
Full Term

Beginning Sewing
Full Term

Beginning Sewing
Full Term

Intermediate Sewing
Full Term

Intermediate Sewing
Full Term

Knitwear Design
Full Term

Pattern Drafting Procedures
Full Term

Intimate Apparel &
Swimwear
12 Week Term

Digital Pattern Making
Full Term

Fashion Show Production
Full Term

Fashion Internship
Full Term

Fashion Internship
Full Term

Advanced Sewing
Full Term

Pattern Alterations and Fit
Full Term

Draping Fundamentals
Full Term

Costuming
Full Term

Lecture
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture
Jan 31-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +

Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Internship
Jan 10-May 5

Internship
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture
Jan 10-May 5

Hybrid (Online +
Classroom)
Jan 10-May 5

Lecture/Lab
Jan 10-May 5

W  1900-2150 LSC 405
Library Square Center

W 0900-1150 LSC 414
Library Square Center

T  1200-1450 LSC 414
Library Square Center

T  1600-1850 LSC 411
Library Square Center

TR  0900-1120 LSC 119
Library Square Center

TR  1200-1420 LSC 119
Library Square Center

LSC
MW  1900-2120 119
Library Square Center
LSC
MW  1600-1820 119

Library Square Center

TR 1200-1420 LSC 410
Library Square Center

M 0900-1150 LSC 113
Library Square Center

LSC
MW  1600-1820 116
Library Square Center

W 0830-1150 LSC 119
Library Square Center

TR  0900-1120 LSC 404
Library Square Center

F  0900-1250 LSC 113
Library Square Center

R 0900-1150 LSC 115
Library Square Center

W 0900-1150 LSC 115
Library Square Center

TR  1900-2120 LSC 119
Library Square Center

w 1900-2150 LSC 113
Library Square Center

LSC
MW  1200-1420 116

Library Square Center

w 1600-1850 LSC 410
Library Square Center

Royer, Amy

Pascoe, Louise
$10.00

Pascoe, Louise
$10.00

Monson, Matthew

Jensen, Barbara
$10.00

Jensen, Barbara
$10.00

Gramajo, Gustavo
$10.00

Rino, Mary
$10.00

Skelton, Maria
$10.00

Rino, Mary
$10.00

Skelton, Maria
$10.00

Rosenvall,
Cherylene
$10.00

Pascoe, Louise
$10.00

Kienow, Kimberly

Skelton, Maria

Monson, Matthew

Gramajo, Gustavo
$10.00

Rino, Mary
$10.00

Skelton, Maria
$10.00

Rosenvall,
Cherylene
$10.00

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0



Spring Semester 2022 Class Schedule by Campus as of Mar 24, 2022

Library Square Center

20185 FASH 2440-051 Collection Production Lecture F 0900-1150 LSC 116 Skelton, Maria 3.0
Full Term Jan 10-May 5 Library Square Center $10.00

20185 FASH 2440-051 Collection Production Lecture F 0900-1150 LSC 119 Skelton, Maria 3.0
Full Term Jan 10-May 5 Library Square Center $10.00

25230 FASH @ 2550-051 Fashion Production & Hybrid (Online + T 1500-1750 LSC 404 Skelton, Maria 3.0
Sourcing Classroom) Library Square Center
Full Term Jan 10-May 5

24695 HLAC 1057-051 Yoga I (LW) Lecture/Lab M 1900-2050 LSC 401 Davis, James 1.0
Full Term Jan 10-May 5 Library Square Center $2.00

25865 THEA 2203-051 Costume Construction Lecture W 1600-1850 LSC 410 Rosenvall, 3.0
Full Term Jan 10-May 5 Library Square Center Cherylene



